
EVENTS From To

Date & Day Date & Day

Commencement of online classes for M.Sc./M.B.A. III Sem Monday, August 2, 2021

Schedule for adding/dropping a course Tuesday, August 10, 2021 Wednesday, August 11, 2021

Offline Reporting for existing M.Tech/M.Plan/Ph.D. 

students
Friday, August 6, 2021 Sunday, August 8, 2021

Offline Pending Exams for II Sem M.Tech/M.Plan and Ph.D. 

(RM-I & RM-II)
Monday, August 9, 2021 Friday, August 13, 2021

Grade entry on ERP Thursday, August 12, 2021 Friday, August 20, 2021

Student feedback on ERP Friday, August 13, 2021 Monday, August 16, 2021

Grades submission to DPGC / GMC Thursday, August 19, 2021

Grades display to the students on ERP Saturday, August 21, 2021

Registration and fee payment of existing

M.Tech./M.Plan./Ph.D. Students for next semester
Monday, August 23, 2021 Thursday, August 26, 2021

Registration of existing M.Tech./M.Plan./Ph.D. Students

with late fee of Rs 1,000/-
Friday, August 27, 2021 Monday, August 30, 2021

Registration of existing M.Tech./M.Plan./Ph.D. Students

with late fee of Rs 10,000/-
Tuesday, August 31, 2021 Thursday, September 2, 2021

Mid Term Feedback for M.Sc./MBA III Sem Wednesday, September 15, 2021 Friday, September 17, 2021

Mid Term Examination (MTE) of M.Sc./MBA Tuesday, September 21, 2021 Friday, September 24, 2021

Last date of Special MTE for absentees (on medical ground

only)
Thursday, September 30, 2021

Course withdrawal or conversion to audit 
Friday, October 01, 2021 Tuesday, October 05, 2021

Break for students Monday, November 01, 2021 Friday, November 05, 2021

Last date of classes for M.Sc./M.B.A. III Semester Friday, November 19, 2021

End Term online feedback Monday, November 15, 2021 Wednesday, November 17, 2021

Offline End Term Examinations (ETE) of 

M.Sc./M.B.A. III Sem
Monday, November 22, 2021 Wednesday, December 01, 2021

Offline End Term Examinations (ETE) of 

M.Sc./M.B.A. II Sem
Wednesday, December 08, 2021 Friday, December 17, 2021

Grade entry on ERP Monday, December 13, 2021 Tuesday,  December 21, 2021

Grades submission to DPGC / GMC Monday, December 20, 2021

Grades display to the students on ERP Wednesday, December 22, 2021

Submission of dissertations of PG programmes/Ph.D.

Progress report submission 
Wednesday, December 01, 2021 Wednesday, December 15, 2021

NOTE- There will be a break from 25th September to 28th September, 2021 for the IIIrd semester students for travel.

The classes will resume from 29th September, 2021 offline.
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